
A piece of Cantabria  

 products in the display case 

“El Macho” Sobaos (Cantabrian sponge cake) 

“El Macho” Quesada (Pasiego cheesecake) 

“Lolín” Anchovies 

“Lolín” Albacore tuna 

Brezo honey  

Boar or venison chorizo  

Boar or venison salchichon  

Isla roasted red peppers    

 

Regional cheese 

  Picón Bejes-Tresviso  

  Smoked cheese from Áliva  

  Mixed Baró 

  Goat Baró 

  Oro Prases    

  Flor del Pas  

 

 

White, cream, herb or honey orujo  

 “Mariano Camacho” or “El Coterón”  

“Casona Micaela” White wine 

“Siderit” Cantabrian Gin  

Prices include 10% VAT 

8,90 €  

7,50 €  

8,50 €  

8,50 €  

6,40 €  

5,70 €  

5,70 €  

7,20 €  

 

 

12,30 €  

8,50 €  

9,90 €  

11,20 €  

16,30 €  

16,30 €  

 

13,50 €  

 

10,95 €  

28,00 €  


